Saturday, January 15, 2022

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Barkeep Casey
Yohan

Long Colt Tommy
English Tom
Tennessee Williams
Reno Mustang
Lucky Lead Pepper
Dobber

Snake Oil John

Total Shooters 9
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

January 15, 2022 Mid-Month
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stagell

20.14
22.97
35.93
24.40
25.99
26.47
28.86
86.13
48.53

Stagel2

40.12
29.07
23.62
42.89
39.70
29.38
63.90
53.88
46.12

Stagel3

22.47
20.19
24.74
24.38
30.97
21.92
31.85
53.28
43.58

Stagel4

29.45
36.09
33.16
34.30
38.65
53.03
54.31
64.97
160.00

Shoot Date:

Stagel5

20.94
29.29
23.44
29.22
37.26
42.77
35.28
40.23
72.10

1/15/2022

Final

Time
133.12
137.61
140.89
155.19
172.57
173.57
214.20
298.49
370.33



